
NAME TITLE OFFICE MOBILE EMAIL

Dana MacAllister Building Official / Director of Building & Safety (760) 323-8221 (760) 422-9585 Dana.MacAllister@palmspringsca.gov
Sindy Duff Administrative Specialist (760) 323-8280 Sindy.Duff@palmspringsca.gov

Katrina Kauhane Administrative Assistant (760) 323-8220 Katrina.Kauhane@palmspringsca.gov

Rey Bermudez Permit Center Technician (760) 323-8262 Reynaldo.Bermudez@palmspringsca.gov
Jackie Linares Permit Center Technician (760) 323-8267 Jackie.Linares@palmspringsca.gov
Michael Milan Permit Center Technician (760) 322-8369 Michael.Milan@palmspringsca.gov

Taja Sims Plans Examiner Supervisor (760) 323-8247 (760) 835-5839 Taja.Sims@palmspringsca.gov
Ashley Cummins Plans Examiner (760) 323-8263 Ashley.Cummins@palmspringsca.gov

Mark Lambermont Building Inspector Supervisor (760) 323-8266 (760) 285-1106 Mark.Lambermont@palmspringsca.gov
Frank Summers Building Inspector (760) 902-2548 Frank.Summers@palmspringsca.gov

Andrew Hernandez Building Inspector (760) 285-1209 Andrew.Hernandez@palmspringsca.gov
Marco Vela Building Inspector (760) 218-0962 Marco.Vela@palmspringsca.gov 
Mark Hunt Building Inspector (760) 835-7012 Mark.Hunt@palmspringsca.gov
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